Position Other Positions Held

Chief Financial Officer

Court Financial Analyst -
Confidential

Senior Financial Clerk -
Confidential

Financial Clerk

Court Collections Technician
Court Collections Technician
Court Collections Technician
Court Collections Technician

Special Projects Analyst

Superior Court

Merced County Superior Court

Merced County Superior Court

Merced County Superior Court

Merced County Superior Court
Merced County Superior Court
Merced County Superior Court
Merced County Superior Court
Merced County Superior Court

Merced County Superior Court

Department Total Wages

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$97,969
$63,930

$47,847

$43,927
$30,508
$20,593
$20,329
$8,229
$590

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$83,613
$60,062

$36,120

$38,353
$27,003
$16,615
$18,155
$7,159
$0



