Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Financial Officer		Merced County Superior Court	Finance	\$97,969	\$83,613
Court Financial Analyst - Confidential		Merced County Superior Court	Finance	\$63,930	\$60,062
Senior Financial Clerk - Confidential		Merced County Superior Court	Finance	\$47,847	\$36,120
Financial Clerk		Merced County Superior Court	Finance	\$43,927	\$38,353
Court Collections Technician		Merced County Superior Court	Finance	\$30,508	\$27,003
Court Collections Technician		Merced County Superior Court	Finance	\$20,593	\$16,615
Court Collections Technician		Merced County Superior Court	Finance	\$20,329	\$18,155
Court Collections Technician		Merced County Superior Court	Finance	\$8,229	\$7,159
Special Projects Analyst		Merced County Superior Court	Finance	\$590	\$0